
PARTICULARS

 AS PER THE 
CLAIMS 
RECEIVED 

 PROVISIONALLY 
ADMITTED 
CLAIMS 

 CLAIMS UNDER 
VERIFICATION 

 NATURE OF 
CREDITOR 

Apex Aim Private Limited 1,62,69,297.00     1,27,77,886.00      34,91,411.00        OC and Applicant

Interspace Communications Pvt. Ltd. 1,25,70,833.00     70,48,557.00         55,22,276.00        OC

UGRO Capital Limited 25,60,059.00        25,60,059.00         -                       FC

EN Luxury Experiences Private Limited 19,39,614.00        14,82,019.00         4,57,595.00          OC

Employees Provident Fund Organisation 8,24,669.00          7,68,955.00           55,714.00             OC

TOTAL 3,41,64,472.00     2,46,37,476.00      95,26,996.00        

STATEMENT OF CLAIMS RECEIVED FROM CREDITORS AND THEIR VOTING RIGHTS


